NDC? CASE NUMBER

21-49123-MLO
21-49272-MLO
21-49194-LSG
21-49066-MLO
21-49094-LSG

21-49204-LSG
21-49131-LSG

21-49072-MLO
21-49122-MLO

21-49130-MLO
Case Count: 10

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
211 West Fort Street - Room 315

341 Meeting of Creditor Schedule for
Chapter 13 Trustee David Wm. Ruskin

Call 866-61

DEBTOR'S NAME

Ronald Chambell, Jr.
Lydia A. Guerrero-Medina
Donnell Darryl Pettiway
Todd L. Bernard

Shaun E. Collier

Jennifer L. Collier
Amporn Mcinnis

Ryan J. Mcarthur

Brenda L. Mcarthur
Samantha Ann Mccall-Foster
Leslie Lynn David
Antonio Washington

January 05, 2022

Time: 12:00 pm
Room A
6-1981, Access Code 1360909#

ATTORNEY

Acclaim Legal Services Pllic
Acclaim Legal Services Plic
Ardelean & Dunne Plic
Berman & Bishop Plic
Berman & Bishop Plic

Berman & Bishop Plic
Charles J Schneider Pc

Freedom Law Pc
Frego & Associates - The Bankruptc

Frego & Associates - The Bankruptc

O0O00 0O Same

O
O

O
O

Email
O0O0o0aad No Show

OO0O0000000 0 O PriorCase

O

OO O O O GivenSIT

O
O

O
O

O
O

Enrollment

OO 0O O O Problem

Notes



NDC? CASE NUMBER

21-49231-MLO
21-49271-MLO
21-49075-MLO
21-49286-MLO
21-49265-LSG
21-49203-MLO
21-49223-LSG
21-49141-LSG

21-49050-LSG
Case Count: 9

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
211 West Fort Street - Room 315

341 Meeting of Creditor Schedule for
Chapter 13 Trustee David Wm. Ruskin

January 05, 2022

Time: 12:00 pm
Room C

Call 866-857-9714, Access Code 5816607#

DEBTOR'S NAME

Shannon Monay Kelly

Deborah Lynn Warren

Leticia M Holloway

Mary Alice Banks

Robert Gene Reusser, Jr.

Brian Joseph Laramie

Cherish S Pittman

Michael Charles Brattain
Rachel Lynn Armstrong-Brattain

John Daniel Ballestero

ATTORNEY

Hensel Law Office Pllc

Law Office Of Richard H Clark Plic
Marrs & Terry Plic

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Plic

Moran Law

Phoenix Law

Semrad Law Firm

Steinberg Shapiro & Clark

The Sikorski Law Firm Plic

OO0O0O0000 0 sSame

O
O

Email

OO0OO0000O0 0O NosShow
O0O0OO0O00O0RXKO O O PriorCase

OO0O0000O0 0O GiensSIT
OOO0OO0O00O0O O O Problem

O
O

Enrollment

Notes



NDC? CASE NUMBER

21-49342-MLO
21-49352-LSG
21-49373-MLO
21-49276-LSG
21-49371-MLO
21-49322-LSG
21-49364-MLO

Case Count: 7

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
211 West Fort Street - Room 315

341 Meeting of Creditor Schedule for
Chapter 13 Trustee David Wm. Ruskin

January 05, 2022

Time: 1:00 pm
Room A

Call 866-616-1981, Access Code 1360909#

DEBTOR'S NAME

Lacrecia Carol Allen
Rachel Strayhorn

Brian L. Scherdt

Zina Deltorie Kirksey
Bryant Keith Thompson
Jeffrey Dale Peart
Simmie Mckinzie, Jr.

ATTORNEY

Acclaim Legal Services Pllic
Acclaim Legal Services Plic
Acclaim Legal Services Pllic

Detroit Lawyers Plic

Frego & Associates - The Bankruptc
Hs&A Pc

Kostopoulos & Associates Plic

O0O0000 0O Same

Email

OO0O000 0 O  NosShow

O0O0O0O O K O @ Prior Case

O O00O0 O O GivenSIT

O0O000 O O Problem

Enrollment

Notes



NDC? CASE NUMBER

21-49290-LSG
21-49344-LSG
21-49294-LSG
21-49336-MLO
21-49354-LSG
21-48695-MLO
21-48182-MLO

Case Count: 7

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
211 West Fort Street - Room 315

341 Meeting of Creditor Schedule for
Chapter 13 Trustee David Wm. Ruskin
January 05, 2022

Time: 1:00 pm
Room C

Call 866-857-9714, Access Code 5816607#

DEBTOR'S NAME

Raymond L. Ford
Staci R Prior

Alissa B. Kelso
Chika N. Orlu
Roshawn Deon Ellis
Stephanie Hart

James R Giddens

ATTORNEY

John A Steinberger & Associates Pc
John A Steinberger & Associates Pc
Law Offices Of Walter Metzen & Ass
Law Offices Of Walter Metzen & Ass
Lefkowitz Law Group

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Plic

Semrad Law Firm

O0O0000 0O Same

Email

O0O000 0 O  NosShow

OO0O0O0O0O0O O O Prior Case

O O000 0O O GivenSIT

O0O000 O O Problem

Enrollment

Notes



Total Cases For Day: 33

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
211 West Fort Street - Room 315

341 Meeting of Creditor Schedule for
Chapter 13 Trustee David Wm. Ruskin
January 05, 2022

Time: 1:00 pm
Room C
Call 866-857-9714, Access Code 5816607#



